G.N. 779 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

1208963 AIR CHINA CARGO (HONG KONG) LIMITED o [ R A 22 (T A TR
Ax]

2993559 AMI International Trade Technology Limited I SR A TR A ]

2406909 ~ AP-TECH INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED R AT IR

2836491 ASIAN FRONTIER LIMITED TIEAIRAE

2577337 Aberdeen Partners Company Limited

2166171 Abundant Element International Limited TLEEERFIEE S ERAE
3006036 All Power F&B Group Limited & aEEAERAE
2462465 Amoonsky Technology Co., Limited F RS AR A E

2837771 Art Of Breathing, Limited

2399144 Aspire Kids Limited

2422066 BAO XIANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED EHRAIREAE]
2727540 BASEQ CORPORATION LIMITED

3004361 BIG FORTUNE CREATE LIMITED HAIEARAF
2152612 BIG MIKE LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED

3117657 BL DECORATIVE MATERIALS CO., LIMITED B AR A TR A E]
1394702 BONSEN AUTO ELECTRON CO., LIMITED TR EE T HIRAE
2469285 BRIGHT LINK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED EHE SREARAE

2082326 Bran 2 Trading Limited

1289820 CEH (HK) CO., LIMITED 1 s e B A B A
2774323 CECI IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

2772140 CENTTEN TECHNOLOGY HOLDING LIMITED BRI AR A E]
3001458 CENTURY SUCCESS LIMITED HEARAE
2576928 CHAMPION CONCEPT ENTERPRISES LIMITED A SEATR A E]

3130554 CHEERS WAY (HK) LIMITED
2118321 CHINA BAI JUYI ARTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED HE R SRR A T



2024294
1574714

2662587
2996324
2465148
2231699
2795249
2649092

1990885
2673108

2698470
2514823
1086352
2490509
2551715
2022868
2887657
3098091
2514887
3115064
2728235
2498618
3185829
1968313
2650267
2905880
1898817
2773491
1243904
1930558
2703739
2451602

CHINA CEO WISDOM BUSINESS INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHINESE YAN EMPEROR FUND MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

COLOR PEPPER LIMITED
CX2 International Limited
Cannubi Business Co., Limited
Charlton (HK) Limited
Charmwell Group Limited

China Circulation Agricultural Industry Alliance Group Limited

Chinese Art Gallery Limited

Chinese United Family Office Associates Limited

ChuangYingDa Trading Limited

Culture Station Limited

D&S INTERNATIONAL HOTEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DAISY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

DALLOYAU (CHINA) LIMITED

DEALNET LIMITED

DECO SERVICES CO., LIMITED

DONGFANG RONGTONG (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DURA ACTIVE LIMITED

Dandelion Investment Limited

Domdom Company Limited

Dorony Limited

Dovie (HK) Co., Limited

EAST RAISE LIMITED

EASTERN WIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ELAINE IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

EMMY GROUP SHARE CO., LIMITED

EPHAN Internation Development Limited

EPSILON CORPORATION LIMITED

EVER HAPPY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
EZ PILOT LIMITED

Eleven Thirty Toy Shop Limited
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0882087
3047809
0993677
3091867
3091879
0267115
2405178
1676040
2632960
3088604
3116279
2839376
2409557
2269113
2886329
2578235
1602308
2142307

3100232
1998003
3101819
1736555
2984603
2704888
2697128
2828888
2507629
2789028
0663868
2925530
2447526
1454189

FAITH TASTE LIMITED

FAST CREATIVE CORPORATION LIMITED

FAST TOP INVESTMENT LIMITED

FAT BALL 42 LIMITED

FAT BALL 44 LIMITED

FAVOUR PARK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FHKEFI COSMETICS CO., LIMITED

FORTUNE EAGLE (HK) LIMITED

First Food Group Co., Limited

Fu Yee Engineering Limited

Full Family Houseware Industrial Co., Limited

G & K Planet Limited

GEJTEK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GERMANY ALD BEARING CO., LIMITED
GIOVENZANA INTERNATIONAL FAR EAST LIMITED
GMCM PARTNERS LIMITED

GOLD BRILLIANT INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GOODBEAUTIFUL INTERNATIONAL CULTURE
COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

GOVIEW COMPANY LIMITED

GRANT PRIME LIMITED

GRATUS TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GREEN LAMPARA COMPANY LIMITED

Garvey Trade Development Co., Limited

Go Prime Technology Limited

Grand Prime Limited

Guang Da Sheng Trading And Development Limited
Guangzhou Domi Clothes Co., Limited

HANLEI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HARMONY CONCORD INVESTMENT LIMITED
HEC R&D (HONG KONG) Co., Limited

HING FAI TRADE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

HK CHUNG SUM BILLION INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
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2991614
1813779

2742046
2893715
2767466
2762684
2849348
1433747
3100228
2658003
2718832
3011696
2285901
2259750
2773897

2319052
2765442
1686949
1964536
2847417
2978725
2416269

2732458

3005470
2969281
3079513
2851525
2683186
2211421
2755159

2326409

HK Hypertech Limited

HK LESIFU INT'L BUILDING MATERIALS INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK Parallel Trade Imp and Exp Co., Limited

HK RULONG TRADE LIMITED

HK SMART TECH TRADING LIMITED

HK TAISUN HOLDINGS LIMITED

HK WOJIN CO. LIMITED

HOLYSUN HONGKONG HOLDINGS LIMITED
HOM COMPANY LIMITED

HONG CHI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG COMPOSITE TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG LEKA LIFE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG LIFUMEIYE COSMETICS LIMITED
HONGKONG DAKUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GLORY INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
HONGKONG JIEPU COMMERCIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LEYANG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG SEATTLE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YI AN DESING (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
Harmony Moment Limited

Healthcare Concept Limited

Historical Research Center of Culture, Tourism and Geography
Limited

Hong Kong Bao Kang Biotechnology Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Garan Biotechnology Limited

Hong Kong Insurtech Group Company Limited

Hong Kong Ming Mei Limited

Hong Kong Muzhou Business Consulting Co., Limited
Hong Kong Swdreamsoft Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Engma Instrument Technology Co., Limited

HongKong HIPLYC International Trading Co., Limited

HongKong MZ International Beauty Treatment Group Limited
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2088433
2708798
3029552
3022113
1383659
2642637
2863684
2765108
2151955
2642531
2905672
1172843
1751077
2686076
3093147
2942620
2942624
2116146
2881063

2626682
2865356
3108199
2868992
2903239
2861856
2689067
2839431
2544439
2671397
1042989
1158908
2792185

HongKong Maolong Trading Co., Limited

HongKong Rehosin International Co., Limited

Hongkong Xinglongyu Trading Co., Limited

Huiying Printing Packaging Hk Co., Limited

ICEM Asia Limited

IGLO LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

INTER CULTURE LIMITED

Impact Investments (HK) Limited

JIANGMEN YUANSHENG HARDWARE CO., LIMITED
JIN OU HARDWARE & PLASIC PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
KAIDE X-LINK GROUP HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
KEEPS SHOES LIMITED

KING LUNG COOL SYSTEM (EQUIPMENT) LIMITED
KO & BROTHERS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
KONI LEUNG LIMITED

KWOKTH 3 LIMITED

KWOKTH 5 LIMITED

Keshuo Electronic (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Keylab (Hongkong) Biochemical Co., Limited

LOK YONG YONG CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
LTAC (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

LTEKGRACE LIMITED

LUCKY SEASON HONG KONG LIMITED

Lambin International Limited

Lazy To Go Limited

Lecker Hong Kong Limited

Lucky Well Shipping Company Limited

MARBA International Limited

MAX CHARM ASIA LIMITED

METROBASE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MICROBASE LIMITED

MING HUA TIEN GUANG COMPANY LIMITED
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2902797
2099031
1515064
2971156
2909911
1520121
1848630
2491075
2967503
3012668
2214136
2021259
2391240
2997108
2616261
2746673
2438875
0252903
2688365
1108079
3012002
1492819
1523601
2769154
3195919
1641372
1397735
1712365
2296017
0811698
2394238
2781977
2335495

MINGZHI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
MISTRA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MIX BILLION LIMITED

Meday Hong Kong Limited

Mega Lord International Real Estate Limited

NATIONAL (CHINA) INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
NATURAL COLOR PRINTING CO., LIMITED

NEW KOWLOON FIVE HOLDINGS LIMITED

NEW WIN SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

NEXT STEP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

NOVO VISION TECH CO., LIMITED

NULONTINI INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED
NUU MOBILE (HK) LIMITED

Nature Faith Limited

Nektony Limited

Oudiya Technology HK Limited

PLANET BRANDS LIMITED

POTRUM LIMITED

PRIME SHINER LIMITED

PROMEN LIMITED

PSBKK LIMITED

PUERTA ROJA LIMITED

PUHANG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

PUQUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Pinecones Technology Limited

Plentiful Imports Commerce Co., Limited

Protect Construction Engineering Co. Limited

REEKO FORTUNE LIMITED

RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

RICH & FAMOUS FILM & TV PRODUCTION LIMITED
RK FEC Limited

ROJO REALITY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
RONGZHEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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3004827
1725456
2687519
2458179
2787611
2045162
1487171
3101271
1663768
1743942

1470708
3069523
1061799
2074079
0723189
2569965
2301024
2767601
2007208
1014683
0688244
0489358
0227970
3100230
2975271

3021792
2995006
2986892
0817909
2737990
2697023
2152460

ROSELAS LIMITED

ROUNDESS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ROYOTECH INVESTMENT LIMITED
SANYOUNG LIMITED

SBEI TAI CO., LIMITED

SCIYU PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LIMITED
SEASONS LAND LIMITED

SHEK HEI FOOD SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
SHENZHEN AAREE TELECOM CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN CHIP LEADER ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

SHENZHEN WIFLY ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SHINESTAR MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHINY PEARL LIMITED

SINO TRACKER LIMITED

SINOTAINER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SNDACOM INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSS LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
SOVANN MACHA LIMITED

SPAK Consulting Limited

SR MARKETING CO., LIMITED

SUCCESS RANK LIMITED

SUN CHEONG KNITTING MACHINE COMPANY LIMITED
SUNCAST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SWR COMPANY LIMITED

Shanghai Jixiang Zhike New Board Industry Co., Limited

Shuifa Singyes Energy (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Smoker Car Care Pro Shop Limited

Sunshine Custom Home Decoration Limited

TAI LEE MACHINERY ENGINEERING LIMITED
TALENT GOLD CORPORATION LIMITED

TIC DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED

TIMES DENTAL LIMITED
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3093160
1981763
2513023
2696295
2674224
2507338
2928039
3102118

2739070
2852272
26066484
1820771
3104149
3093212
3093216
3005549
2264624
2604860
2559230

3046671
2770552
3083501
2593624
2990178
2555242
1418613
2649884
1899863
2742493
2652812
2849031
2688386

TING C LIMITED

TOP BRIGHT ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED

TOP PIPE FITTINGS CO., LIMITED

TRAVEL SOLUTION LIMITED

TSOFT LIMITED

TUNG TECH TELECOM & ENGINEERING LIMITED
Tokcare Technology Co., Limited

Tongyi Hi Polymer Material Technology Limited

Top One Capital Holding Limited

Unicorn Education Consultant Limited
V-BOX LIMITED

VAST GOLD CORPORATION LIMITED
VINA TRADING GROUP HK LIMITED
VLEUNG4 COMPANY LIMITED
VLEUNG6 COMPANY LIMITED

WAI TUNG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WEBER LIMITED

WIN CHANCE (HK) GROUP LIMITED

WING HING ALUMINUM DECORATION ENGINEERING
COMPANY LIMITED

WINNIE C1 LIMITED

Win Hing Times Investment Limited
Wonderlandshop Limited

Wuchuan Long (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Xinjin IDC HK Consulting 2 Limited

YI TING (CHINA) INDUSTRIAL&TRADE CO., LIMITED
YING FANG (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED
YONGDA STONE COMPANY LIMITED
YUYUAN TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
ZHAODA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
ZHEJIANG RUILIAN VEHICLE CO., LIMITED
ZIRONG TRADING LIMITED

ZIHY TRADE LIMITED
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2784406 ZOMEI ELECTRONIC TECH CO., LIMITED HEETRHAEIRAE

2976806 ZhongXing Energy Development Investment Co., Limited Tl RS R A AIRAE
3039537 Zhuang's Environmental Protection Company Limited F IR R A TR A F
1925523 magic electronic technology (HK) co., Limited FEETRH(ERARAH
2508369 topQC Limited SRR A E]
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3091387 AN AIRAH

3091381 AR ARAE]

3 February 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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